## PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICE



Flour Bluff Independent School District 2505 Waldron Road · Corpus Christi, TX 78418 361.694.9713 · Fax 361.694.9808 <u>ksneed@flourbluffschools.net</u>

> Joe Kelley, Interim Superintendent Kim Sneed, Public Information Officer

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

April 23, 2019

## Flour Bluff High School to host Special Hearts Prom

- *Who:* Flour Bluff High School Special Education Students will take part in the Special Hearts Prom event.
- **What:** Flour Bluff High School is hosting their second annual Special Hearts Prom. This year's red-carpet event will be an opportunity for Flour Bluff High School Special Education students to have a magical, star studded night featuring them as the headliners. Each student will have the option of being escorted by a Flour Bluff High School student. The event is an opportunity for special needs students to enjoy an evening of dancing and celebration in a familiar environment.
- Where: Flour Bluff High School Cafeteria 2601 Waldron Road
- When: Friday, April 26 6 p.m.

For more information, please contact Kim Sneed, Public Information Officer, via email at <u>ksneed@flourbluffschools.net</u> or call 361.694.9713.

##